
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - QUALIFYING GROUP #1

AMA SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY PARTS UNLIMITED

MID-OHIO SPORTS CAR COURSE - LEXINGTON, OH

ROUND 11 OF 11 - SEPTEMBER 30-OCTOBER 1, 2006

Lockhart-Phillips USA Formula Xtreme Series

AMA SUPERBIKE SHOOTOUT

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

120 T. Mcdonald  1738.5411

65 S. Crevier  2038.6372

369 B. Hall  639.0843

317 A. Ferrer  539.2914

42 C. Siebenhaar  1739.4115

147 M. Bell  1139.7116

125 M. Martinez  1539.7777

777 J. Mccluskey  2239.8668

811 M. Morgan  939.8759

9 E. Haugo  1439.93110

421 H. Mazzotta  1840.04111

691 S. Narbonne  1640.18612

269 J. Rock Page  540.25013

521 M. Hatten  1640.40214

316 V. Chirinos  1440.43815

75 J. Kerker  940.70916

690 S. Kowalski  1640.99217

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

65 S. Crevier  1931.8751

369 B. Hall  1431.9342

120 T. Mcdonald  1731.9593

125 M. Martinez  1832.2104

42 C. Siebenhaar  1732.3365

317 A. Ferrer  1832.3416

777 J. Mccluskey  1532.4347

147 M. Bell  1132.5938

811 M. Morgan  532.8679

421 H. Mazzotta  1932.86810

691 S. Narbonne  932.90711

269 J. Rock Page  633.00212

9 E. Haugo  1433.01313

75 J. Kerker  733.19414

521 M. Hatten  1733.44015

690 S. Kowalski  833.79016

316 V. Chirinos  1433.79717

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

65 S. Crevier  1920.5561

120 T. Mcdonald  1620.5902

369 B. Hall  820.6943

125 M. Martinez  1520.7974

317 A. Ferrer  2020.8895

777 J. Mccluskey  1221.0516

147 M. Bell  1121.0977

42 C. Siebenhaar  1721.0988

9 E. Haugo  921.1279

811 M. Morgan  1521.13010

421 H. Mazzotta  1821.13311

269 J. Rock Page  521.34812

691 S. Narbonne  821.37913

521 M. Hatten  1721.42114

75 J. Kerker  821.42315

690 S. Kowalski  721.87616

316 V. Chirinos  1321.92017
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